Smt. Durgadevi Sharma Charitable Trust's



Chandrabhan Sharma College

of Arts, Commerce & Science (Hindi Linguistic Minority Institution) (Affiliated to the University of Mumbai) Accredited by NAAC 'B+'

CRITERIA 5

5.4: ALUMNI ENGAGEMENT

5.4.1: There is a registered Alumni Association that contributes significantly to the development of the institution through financial and / or other support services.

5.4.1_2 Alumni Financial Contribution (2017-18 to 2021-22)

KCIP I/C PRH trabhan Sharma College ance & Commerce Arts, Sch owai-Vihar, Powai, Mumbai - 400 076 Tel. 25704526 / 25704530

Adi Shankaracharya Marg, Powai-Vihar, Powai, Mumbai - 400 076. Tel.: 022 - 45266020, Email:- info@cscollege.co.in • Website :- www.cscollege.co.in



Smt. Durgadevi Sharma Charitable Trust's

Chandrabhan Sharma College

of Arts, Commerce & Science (Hind) Lingulatic Minerity Institution) (Affiliated to the University of Mumbai)

Accredited by NAAC 'B+'

Financial Support from Alumni students

2021-2022	2020-2021	2019-2020	2018-2019	2017-2018
12,100	12,725	12,225	12,375	12,275

I/C PRINCIPAL Chandrabhan Sharma College of Aris, Science & Communco Powai-Vihar, Powai, Mumbai - 400 076. Tel. 25704526 / 25704530

UPIN:230 YEYYOBGUXHA 1262

CERTIFIED TRUE COPY

Chairman

Hon. Prashant G. Sharma Smt. Durgadevi Sharma Charitable Trust's Chandrabhan Sharma College ASC, Mumbai

Adi Shankaracharya Marg, Powai-Vihar, Powai, Mumbai - 400 076. Tel.: 022 - 45266020, Email:- info@cscollege.co.in • Website :- www.cscollege.co.in